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---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Doherty, Kevin <kevin_doherty@fws.gov>
Date: Tue, Feb 24, 2015 at 10:13 AM
Subject: GRSG: Population Layers and UT
To: Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Lief Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Matt
 Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>
Cc: Michael Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Jay
 Martini <jay_martini@fws.gov>

Hi all, 

I am not sure if this is a problem from the land use planning efforts you all have been involved
 in, but I wanted to bring something to your attention.

In UT there area three areas that are predicted to be sage-grouse habitat, based upon our
 modeling that also have active leks within the predicted areas (see attached map and
 arrows.The green areas are predicted habitat, brown = non breeding habitat).  When I looked
 at the population layers (orange polygons) they seem to have been excluded.  

Hakuna Matada,

Kevin

-- 
______________________________

Kevin Doherty, PhD
Spatial Ecologist
USFWS  Region 6 --Science Applications 
134 Union Blvd, Lakewood, CO 80228
Phone: (303) 921-0524
Email: kevin_doherty@fws.gov
_______________________________

-- 
Jay Martini
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Utah Ecological Services Field Office
2369 W. Orton Circle



West Valley City, Utah 84119
ph: 801-975-3330, ext. 144
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